
PDC WORLD DARTS CHAMPIONSHIP- 15 December 2024- 3 January 2025 

Alexandra Palace, London 

 
PACKAGE INCLUSIONS 

- Welcome drink reception 

- Pre-session meal in hospitality facility 

- Complimentary wine, beer and soft drinks 

- Reserved prime-location seating  

-  Souvenir programme 

 

DATE PLAY MATCHES 

Sunday 15 December 2024 7pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round 

Monday 16 December 2024 12.30pm  
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round 

Monday 16 December 2024 7pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round 

Tuesday 17 December 2024 12.30pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round 

Tuesday 17 December 2024 7pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round 

Wednesday 18 December 2024 7pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round 

Thursday 19 December 2024 12.30pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round  

Thursday 19 December 2024 7pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round  

Friday 20 December 2024 12.30pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round 

Friday 20 December 2024 7pm 
3 x First Round, 1 x 2nd 

Round  

Saturday 21 December 2024 12.30pm 
2 x First Round, 2 x 2nd 

Round  
Saturday 21 December 2024 7pm 4 x 2nd Round 

Sunday 22 December 2024 12.30pm 4 x 2nd Round 
Sunday 22 December 2024 7pm 4 x 2nd Round 

Monday 23 December 2024 12.30pm 4 x 2nd Round 
Monday 23 December 2024 7pm 4 x 2nd Round  

Friday 27 December 2024 12.30pm 3 x 3rd Round 
Friday 27 December 2024 7pm              3 x 3rd Round 

Saturday 28 December 2024 12.30pm 3 x 3rd Round 
Saturday 28 December 2024 7pm 3 x 3rd Round 
Sunday 29 December 2024 12.30pm 3 x 3rd Round 

Sunday 29 December 2024 7pm 
1 x 3rd Round, 2 x 4th 

Round 
Monday 30 December 2024 12.30pm 3 x 4th Round 
Monday 30 December 2024 7pm 3 x 4th Round 
Wednesday 1 January 2025 12.30pm 2 x Quarter-Finals 



Wednesday 1 January 2025 7.00pm 2 x Quarter-Finals 

Thursday 2 January 2025 7.30pm 2 x Semi-Finals 

Wednesday 3 January 2025 8pm Final 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE 

Bookings of 6 or multiples of 6 for Silver package or bookings of 10 (private table) for Gold and 

Platinum packages  

 

No fancy dress is permitted 

All bookings are subject to availability at the time of booking 

To find out the full hospitality details, pricing for each package and latest availability, please contact: 

EMG EVENTS LTD   Tel: 020 8468 7599 OR 07710399408   Email: liz@emgevents.co.uk 


